

Misc Case No. 65 of 2019

Order No.55 dated 25-08-2023

Today is fixed for hearing of misc case.

Petitioner files hazira.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 05-10-2023 for hearing of misc case.

Dictd. & corrected

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Howrah