

MISC CASE 65 / 2019

Order number : 58

Date : 29.04.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of this misc case .Parties file their respective haziras . Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned .

Fix , 24.06.2024 for hearing of this misc case .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
I/C**