

MISC 65 / 2019

Order No.

Dated : 13.12.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing .
Petitioner is absent by petition .
Respondent takes no step .
Ld P.O is on leave .
The case is adjourned today .

Fix, 10.04.2025 for hearing .

Additional District judge
4th Court, Howrah
I/C