

Misc Case No. 65 of 2019
(CNR No : WBHW01-004614-2019)

Order No. 67 dated 22.01.2026

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D of OP no.7.
Petitioner files hazira along with postal receipt
and postal track report.
OP nos. 9 to 11 file hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present.
Hd. the Ld. Advocete.
S/R of OP no.7 delivered properly, but none appears
on behalf of OIP no.7.
Hence, the case is proceed exparte against OP no.7.

To **10.03.2026** for hearing of the misc case.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court,Howrah.